V  SLOBOMIR INTERNATIONAL MUSIC COMPETITION
11 – 14 May, 2017.

APPLICATION


	Name of the candidate
	

	Date of birth 
	

	Address
	

	City/Country
	

	Telephone/Mobile
	+
	+

	Email
	

	School/Institution
	

	Professor
	

	Discipline
	

	Category
	




Program:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	



Please provide detailed information on the composition (composer, title, number, tonality, opus, movement and duration).

